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YouGov / National Farmers' Union Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1749 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 3rd - 4th February 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of |Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP | Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1749 | X X X X 512424 330 | 848 | 901 [ 208 | 442|598 |500| 997 | 752 224 568 374 430 152

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Currently 60% of food consumed in the UK was grown
in the UK, this figure is down from 80% thirty years ago.
Do you think the UK government should focus more or
less on creating policies that help UK farmer’s increase
the amount of food Britain produces, or keep the
current level of support?
Focus more 77 76 78 77 92|18 81 80| 73 81 54 69 80 90| 75 80 68 79 78 78 77
Focus less 2 3 4 5 0 1 3 2 3 2 7 2 2 1 4 1 5 2 3 2 1
Keep the current level of support 12 16 10 12 7 |15 11 11 | 15 9 15 16 11 8 14 9 15 12 12 9 15
Don’t know 9 5 8 6 1 4 6 7 9 8 23 13 6 2 8 11 12 7 8 11 7
Do you think the next government should focus more
or less on creating policies that help UK farmers
increase farming’s long term productivity, or is the
current level about right?
Focus more 77 81 79 70 91 (81 82 74| 74 80 60 70 78 89| 74 81 68 79 7 78 79
Focus less 2 2 3 4 0 2 3 1 2 2 3 2 3 1 3 0 5 1 2 2 1
The current level is about right 11 12 10 19 8 |11 10 15| 14 8 15 13 11 8 14 7 13 12 10 9 12
Don’t know 10 5 7 7 1 6 6 9 10 10 22 15 8 2 9 11 14 8 10 11 9
Feb Feb
16-17 34
2014 2015
To what extent do you agree or disagree that British
supermarkets should sell more food produced on
British farms?
Strongly agree 41 54 58 52 48 68| 61 56 53 | 49 59 36 47 57 65| 54 55 48 56 57 53 53
Tend to agree 38 31 30 34 36 24|28 33 32| 31 30 35 34 29 27| 32 29 30 30 29 32 34
TOTAL AGREE 79 85 88 86 84 92 89 89 85 80 89 71 81 86 92 86 84 78 86 86 85 87
Neither agree nor disagree 17 8 9 7 9 4 7 6 11 | 11 6 11 8 9 7 8 8 7 9 9 7 8
Tend to disagree 1 1 1 2 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 3 1 1 1 0
Strongly disagree 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0
TOTAL DISAGREE 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 1 5) 2 1 1 0
Don't know 3 5 1 4 5 2 1 3 3 5 4 15 6 4 0 3 7 9 3 3 6 5
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